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JADWAL	PERKULIAHAN	PERIODE	2024	GANJIL

NIP :			2011098602 NIDN :			2011098602
Nama	Dosen :			NURRAHMAH	PUTRY

No Kode Mata	Kuliah SKS
Ajar

Smt Kelas Program	Studi Hari Waktu Ruang

1 ESY-
310406

AKUNTANSI	SYARIAH 4.00 3 3E Ekonomi	Syariah Senin 07:30	-
10:50

P2.J

2 ESY-
510420

ANALISA	LAPORAN	KEUANGAN 4.00 5 5A Ekonomi	Syariah Selasa 07:30	-
10:50

P2.G

3 PBS-
310406

AKUNTANSI	PERBANKAN
SYARIAH

4.00 3 PBS3C Perbankan
Syariah

Rabu 07:30	-
10:50

P3.M

4 PBS-
310406

AKUNTANSI	PERBANKAN
SYARIAH

4.00 3 PBS3D Perbankan
Syariah

Kamis 07:30	-
10:50

P3.M

Total	SKS 16.00


